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708705131586791 JOSICLEIDE FARIAS OLIVEIRA 01/06/1983 Gestantes 2021-05-10 ASTRAZENECA/FIOCRUZ Gestante 214VCD051Z 1

706002327870341 MARIA SILMARA CARDOSO DA SILVA 29/09/1997 Gestantes 2021-06-09 PFIZER Gestante FC2495 1

705001435131555 GLAYCE MIQUELLINE ALVES DE OLIVEIRA 25/05/1988 Gestantes 2021-06-09 PFIZER Gestante FC2495 1

703605074387039 EDITE MARIA DE LIMA 26/01/1987 Gestantes 2021-06-09 PFIZER Gestante FC2495 1

703605074387039 EDITE MARIA DE LIMA 26/01/1987 Gestantes 2021-06-09 ASTRAZENECA/FIOCRUZ Gestante 215VCD128W 1

706900138205936 FABIOLA NEVES FARIAS 10/01/1993 Puérperas 2021-06-09 PFIZER Puérpera FC2495 1

700406942781542 CRISLANIA DE MOURA LIMA 20/09/1985 Puérperas 2021-06-11 PFIZER Puérpera FC2495 1

705003004507159 MARIA DO CARMO BARBOSA DOS SANTOS 21/05/1992 Gestantes 2021-06-29 SINOVAC/BUTANTAN Gestante 210279 1

700200984384823 ANA MARCIELA DE MOURA SILVA 02/04/1990 Gestantes 2021-06-29 SINOVAC/BUTANTAN Gestante 210279 1

705007878880358 MARTA EDILIA BEZERRA CARNEIRO 30/10/1977 Gestantes 2021-06-29 SINOVAC/BUTANTAN Gestante 210279 1

702802601818461 SANDRA BASILIO DO ORIENTE FEITOSA 13/12/1978 Gestantes 2021-06-29 SINOVAC/BUTANTAN Gestante 210279 1

705200456203773 GILMARA MAISA SALES GONCALVES 01/03/1991 Gestantes 2021-06-29 SINOVAC/BUTANTAN Gestante 210279 1

706006396019446 JOSIANE DE FARIAS CARIOLANO 27/01/1990 Gestantes 2021-06-29 SINOVAC/BUTANTAN Gestante 210279 1

700003056943501 JANIELE BALBINO FARIAS 01/07/1991 Gestantes 2021-06-29 SINOVAC/BUTANTAN Gestante 210279 1

700007690700904 NATALIA DA SILVA BERNARDO 14/07/2000 Gestantes 2021-06-29 SINOVAC/BUTANTAN Gestante 210279 1

708202640889840 ANA PAULA DA SILVA SOARES FARIAS 29/04/2003 Gestantes 2021-06-29 SINOVAC/BUTANTAN Gestante 210279 1

LISTA DE VACINADOS DE ACORDO COM GRUPO DE ATENDIMENTO



700003051604601 EDILENE NEVES TORRES 05/04/1990 Gestantes 2021-06-29 SINOVAC/BUTANTAN Gestante 210279 1

707807663043116 JACILENE MARIA DE MOURA 11/09/1990 Gestantes 2021-06-29 SINOVAC/BUTANTAN Gestante 210279 1

707403070706272 ANA MARIA GOMES DA SILVA 27/07/1991 Gestantes 2021-06-29 SINOVAC/BUTANTAN Gestante 210279 1

707804613481117 DEBORA RENALY ALVES FEITOZA 28/01/1996 Gestantes 2021-07-03 PFIZER Gestante FA9090 1

706909129295233 LUCIVANIA BATISTA RAPOSO 01/11/1987 Puérperas 2021-07-03 PFIZER Puérpera FA9090 1

708502576183080 BRUNA ALVES MONTEIRO 12/10/1989 Gestantes 2021-07-06 PFIZER Gestante FA9095 1

702407058384425 ELIANA DEODATO 15/06/1992 Gestantes 2021-07-06 PFIZER Gestante FA9095 1

704004322135967 JADLA ARAUJO DE BARROS 13/01/2002 Gestantes 2021-07-06 PFIZER Gestante FA9095 1

706801137145230 LETICIA DANIELA DOS SANTOS 06/11/1998 Gestantes 2021-07-06 PFIZER Gestante FA9095 1

700009734356806 TAMIRES PIONE DA SILVA 31/01/1991 Puérperas 2021-07-06 PFIZER Puérpera FA9095 1

706406664571889 MARIA LUCIANA DA SILVA 30/09/1989 Gestantes 2021-07-13 SINOVAC/BUTANTAN Gestante B202106053 1

706103030632760 LUZIA ADRIANA BARBOZA 27/10/1991 Gestantes 2021-07-13 SINOVAC/BUTANTAN Gestante B202106053 1

700007490612009 RENIZE GALDINO DE LIMA 23/10/1993 Gestantes 2021-07-13 SINOVAC/BUTANTAN Gestante B202106053 1

703003898757977 DERLANIA DE LIMA ALVES 17/05/1998 Gestantes 2021-07-13 SINOVAC/BUTANTAN Gestante B202106053 1

700608488011961 MARIA RAFAELA DE OLIVEIRA NEVES 04/01/1992 Gestantes 2021-07-13 SINOVAC/BUTANTAN Gestante B202106053 1

707005818251332 MARIA LIDIANE DA SILVA 22/08/1990 Gestantes 2021-07-13 SINOVAC/BUTANTAN Gestante B202106053 1

706908172589633 ELISABETH SALES DA SILVA 24/03/2001 Gestantes 2021-07-13 SINOVAC/BUTANTAN Gestante B202106053 1

700003698927009 JANETE DE FARIAS CANDIDO 27/11/1981 Gestantes 2021-07-13 SINOVAC/BUTANTAN Gestante B202106053 1

705003004507159 MARIA DO CARMO BARBOSA DOS SANTOS 21/05/1992 Gestantes 2021-07-21 SINOVAC/BUTANTAN Gestante 210268 2

705007878880358 MARTA EDILIA BEZERRA CARNEIRO 30/10/1977 Gestantes 2021-07-21 SINOVAC/BUTANTAN Gestante 210268 2

702802601818461 SANDRA BASILIO DO ORIENTE FEITOSA 13/12/1978 Gestantes 2021-07-21 SINOVAC/BUTANTAN Gestante 210268 2



700200984384823 ANA MARCIELA DE MOURA SILVA 02/04/1990 Gestantes 2021-07-21 SINOVAC/BUTANTAN Gestante 210268 2

700007690700904 NATALIA DA SILVA BERNARDO 14/07/2000 Gestantes 2021-07-21 SINOVAC/BUTANTAN Gestante 210268 2

705200456203773 GILMARA MAISA SALES GONCALVES 01/03/1991 Gestantes 2021-07-21 SINOVAC/BUTANTAN Gestante 210268 2

706006396019446 JOSIANE DE FARIAS CARIOLANO 27/01/1990 Gestantes 2021-07-21 SINOVAC/BUTANTAN Gestante 210268 2

708202640889840 ANA PAULA DA SILVA SOARES FARIAS 29/04/2003 Gestantes 2021-07-21 SINOVAC/BUTANTAN Gestante 210268 2

700003051604601 EDILENE NEVES TORRES 05/04/1990 Gestantes 2021-07-21 SINOVAC/BUTANTAN Gestante 210268 2

707403070706272 ANA MARIA GOMES DA SILVA 27/07/1991 Gestantes 2021-07-21 SINOVAC/BUTANTAN Gestante 210268 2

705006438266952 JOSENILDA DE LIMA NUNES 18/05/1981 Gestantes 2021-07-22 PFIZER Gestante FA9096 1

706206510616663 GESSICA SUSSANE VIRGINIO ALVES 22/02/1995 Gestantes 2021-07-22 PFIZER Gestante FA9096 1

700602494755661 CINTIA DE LIMA SILVA 14/10/1999 Gestantes 2021-07-22 PFIZER Gestante FA9096 1

702003399186488 LILIAN SABRINA DE LIMA BEZERRA 16/04/2003 Gestantes 2021-07-22 PFIZER Gestante FA9096 1

704000353831562 RUBIANA MARIA DOS SANTOS 07/07/1989 Puérperas 2021-07-22 PFIZER Puérpera FA9096 1

700000969882402 ANDREZA COSTA DE LIMA 17/01/2003 Gestantes 2021-07-23 SINOVAC/BUTANTAN Gestante 210321 1

700003056943501 JANIELE BALBINO FARIAS 01/07/1991 Gestantes 2021-07-23 SINOVAC/BUTANTAN Gestante 210268 2

705809477622131 MONY KELLY GALINDO PEREIRA 08/02/1998 Gestantes 2021-07-23 SINOVAC/BUTANTAN Gestante 210321 1

707807663043116 JACILENE MARIA DE MOURA 11/09/1990 Gestantes 2021-07-23 SINOVAC/BUTANTAN Gestante 210268 2

700409170149950 ANA KIARA DE SOUSA 13/07/1981 Gestantes 2021-07-23 SINOVAC/BUTANTAN Gestante 210321 1

708405237724260 ROSANA CAROLINE DE QUEIROZ MORAES 05/10/1998 Gestantes 2021-07-23 SINOVAC/BUTANTAN Gestante 210321 1

708604044482386 LUCIA DE CASSIA DA SILVA TEIXEIRA 10/06/1995 Gestantes 2021-07-23 SINOVAC/BUTANTAN Gestante 210321 1

700702907032672 ELLEN DANNIELE BRITO PEREIRA 24/11/1992 Gestantes 2021-07-30 SINOVAC/BUTANTAN Gestante 210334 1

706908172589633 ELISABETH SALES DA SILVA 24/03/2001 Gestantes 2021-08-03 SINOVAC/BUTANTAN Gestante 210321 2



706406664571889 MARIA LUCIANA DA SILVA 30/09/1989 Gestantes 2021-08-03 SINOVAC/BUTANTAN Gestante 210321 2

700003698927009 JANETE DE FARIAS CANDIDO 27/11/1981 Gestantes 2021-08-03 SINOVAC/BUTANTAN Gestante 210321 2

703003898757977 DERLANIA DE LIMA ALVES 17/05/1998 Gestantes 2021-08-03 SINOVAC/BUTANTAN Gestante 210321 2

700608488011961 MARIA RAFAELA DE OLIVEIRA NEVES 04/01/1992 Gestantes 2021-08-03 SINOVAC/BUTANTAN Gestante 210321 2

707005818251332 MARIA LIDIANE DA SILVA 22/08/1990 Gestantes 2021-08-03 SINOVAC/BUTANTAN Gestante 210321 2

706103030632760 LUZIA ADRIANA BARBOZA 27/10/1991 Gestantes 2021-08-03 SINOVAC/BUTANTAN Gestante 210321 2

700007490612009 RENIZE GALDINO DE LIMA 23/10/1993 Gestantes 2021-08-03 SINOVAC/BUTANTAN Gestante 210321 2

708705131586791 JOSICLEIDE FARIAS OLIVEIRA 01/06/1983 Gestantes 2021-08-09 PFIZER Gestante FD7209 2

700000969882402 ANDREZA COSTA DE LIMA 17/01/2003 Gestantes 2021-08-17 SINOVAC/BUTANTAN Gestante 210364A 2

700409170149950 ANA KIARA DE SOUSA 13/07/1981 Gestantes 2021-08-17 SINOVAC/BUTANTAN Gestante 210364A 2

708405237724260 ROSANA CAROLINE DE QUEIROZ MORAES 05/10/1998 Gestantes 2021-08-17 SINOVAC/BUTANTAN Gestante 210364A 2

708604044482386 LUCIA DE CASSIA DA SILVA TEIXEIRA 10/06/1995 Gestantes 2021-08-17 SINOVAC/BUTANTAN Gestante 210364A 2

705809477622131 MONY KELLY GALINDO PEREIRA 08/02/1998 Gestantes 2021-08-17 SINOVAC/BUTANTAN Gestante 210364A 2

705200456203773 GILMARA MAISA SALES GONCALVES 01/03/1991 Gestantes 2021-09-08 SINOVAC/BUTANTAN Gestante 210278 1

705200456203773 GILMARA MAISA SALES GONCALVES 01/03/1991 Gestantes 2021-09-08 SINOVAC/BUTANTAN Gestante 210268 2

705001435131555 GLAYCE MIQUELLINE ALVES DE OLIVEIRA 25/05/1988 Gestantes 2021-09-09 PFIZER Gestante FF5110 2

703605074387039 EDITE MARIA DE LIMA 26/01/1987 Gestantes 2021-09-09 PFIZER Gestante FF5110 2

706002327870341 MARIA SILMARA CARDOSO DA SILVA 29/09/1997 Gestantes 2021-09-09 PFIZER Gestante FF5110 2

706900138205936 FABIOLA NEVES FARIAS 10/01/1993 Puérperas 2021-09-09 PFIZER Puérpera FF5110 2

700406942781542 CRISLANIA DE MOURA LIMA 20/09/1985 Puérperas 2021-09-09 PFIZER Puérpera FF5110 2

700105930086420 MARIA EDUARDA BARBOSA SILVA 17/01/1998 Gestantes 2021-09-13 SINOVAC/BUTANTAN Gestante 210439A 1



707804613481117 DEBORA RENALY ALVES FEITOZA 28/01/1996 Gestantes 2021-10-01 PFIZER Gestante FF8843 2

706909129295233 LUCIVANIA BATISTA RAPOSO 01/11/1987 Puérperas 2021-10-01 PFIZER Puérpera FF8848 2

702407058384425 ELIANA DEODATO 15/06/1992 Gestantes 2021-10-06 PFIZER Gestante FG3528 2

706801137145230 LETICIA DANIELA DOS SANTOS 06/11/1998 Gestantes 2021-10-06 PFIZER Gestante FG3528 2

708502576183080 BRUNA ALVES MONTEIRO 12/10/1989 Gestantes 2021-10-06 PFIZER Gestante FG3528 2

704004322135967 JADLA ARAUJO DE BARROS 13/01/2002 Gestantes 2021-10-06 PFIZER Gestante FG3528 2

700009734356806 TAMIRES PIONE DA SILVA 31/01/1991 Puérperas 2021-10-06 PFIZER Puérpera FG3528 2

700007411531809 ANA JULIA CHAVES FEITOSA 31/01/2007 Puérperas 2021-10-07 PFIZER Puérpera FF8843 1

705006438266952 JOSENILDA DE LIMA NUNES 18/05/1981 Gestantes 2021-10-19 PFIZER Gestante 31130BA 2

702003399186488 LILIAN SABRINA DE LIMA BEZERRA 16/04/2003 Gestantes 2021-10-20 PFIZER Gestante 31130BA 2

706206510616663 GESSICA SUSSANE VIRGINIO ALVES 22/02/1995 Gestantes 2021-10-27 PFIZER Gestante 31065BD 2

700602494755661 CINTIA DE LIMA SILVA 14/10/1999 Gestantes 2021-10-27 PFIZER Gestante 31065BD 2

704000353831562 RUBIANA MARIA DOS SANTOS 07/07/1989 Puérperas 2021-10-27 PFIZER Puérpera 31065BD 2

706006396019446 JOSIANE DE FARIAS CARIOLANO 27/01/1990 Gestantes 2021-12-28 PFIZER Gestante FM3457 RF

705007878880358 MARTA EDILIA BEZERRA CARNEIRO 30/10/1977 Gestantes 2021-12-29 PFIZER Gestante FM3457 RF

700007690700904 NATALIA DA SILVA BERNARDO 14/07/2000 Gestantes 2021-12-30 PFIZER Gestante FM3457 RF

700003698927009 JANETE DE FARIAS CANDIDO 27/11/1981 Gestantes 2022-01-01 PFIZER Gestante FM3457 RF

707807663043116 JACILENE MARIA DE MOURA 11/09/1990 Gestantes 2022-01-04 PFIZER Gestante FM3457 RF

702802601818461 SANDRA BASILIO DO ORIENTE FEITOSA 13/12/1978 Gestantes 2022-01-05 PFIZER Gestante FM3457 RF

700406942781542 CRISLANIA DE MOURA LIMA 20/09/1985 Puérperas 2022-01-05 PFIZER Puérpera FM3457 RF

705001435131555 GLAYCE MIQUELLINE ALVES DE OLIVEIRA 25/05/1988 Gestantes 2022-01-06 PFIZER Gestante FM3457 RF



706103030632760 LUZIA ADRIANA BARBOZA 27/10/1991 Gestantes 2022-01-06 PFIZER Gestante FL1939 RF

702009811591181 CAMILA DA SILVA GOMES DO NASCIMENTO 22/03/1989 Gestantes 2022-01-06 PFIZER Gestante FM3457 RF

708705131586791 JOSICLEIDE FARIAS OLIVEIRA 01/06/1983 Gestantes 2022-01-07 PFIZER Gestante FM3457 RF

707403070706272 ANA MARIA GOMES DA SILVA 27/07/1991 Gestantes 2022-01-10 PFIZER Gestante FM3457 RF

700608488011961 MARIA RAFAELA DE OLIVEIRA NEVES 04/01/1992 Gestantes 2022-01-11 PFIZER Gestante FM3884 RF

708604044482386 LUCIA DE CASSIA DA SILVA TEIXEIRA 10/06/1995 Gestantes 2022-01-12 PFIZER Gestante FM3884 RF

700003056943501 JANIELE BALBINO FARIAS 01/07/1991 Gestantes 2022-01-12 PFIZER Gestante FM3884 RF

706406664571889 MARIA LUCIANA DA SILVA 30/09/1989 Gestantes 2022-01-12 PFIZER Gestante FM3884 RF

705200456203773 GILMARA MAISA SALES GONCALVES 01/03/1991 Gestantes 2022-01-13 PFIZER Gestante FM3884 RF

700000969882402 ANDREZA COSTA DE LIMA 17/01/2003 Gestantes 2022-01-19 PFIZER Gestante FM2951 RF

700004305843808 RAQUEL FEITOSA DA SILVA 12/04/1999 Gestantes 2022-01-20 PFIZER Gestante FL3196 2

703003898757977 DERLANIA DE LIMA ALVES 17/05/1998 Gestantes 2022-01-26 PFIZER Gestante FL3196 RF

703605074387039 EDITE MARIA DE LIMA 26/01/1987 Gestantes 2022-01-31 PFIZER Gestante FM2951 RF

706002327870341 MARIA SILMARA CARDOSO DA SILVA 29/09/1997 Gestantes 2022-02-02 PFIZER Gestante FM2951 RF

701108838960080 FABRICIA DE SOUZA SILVA 03/09/1984 Gestantes 2022-02-02 ASTRAZENECA/FIOCRUZ Gestante 219VCD288Z RF

706909129295233 LUCIVANIA BATISTA RAPOSO 01/11/1987 Puérperas 2022-02-02 ASTRAZENECA/FIOCRUZ Puérpera 219VCD288Z RF

706908172589633 ELISABETH SALES DA SILVA 24/03/2001 Gestantes 2022-02-09 ASTRAZENECA/FIOCRUZ Gestante 219VCD292Z RF

706900138205936 FABIOLA NEVES FARIAS 10/01/1993 Puérperas 2022-02-09 ASTRAZENECA/FIOCRUZ Puérpera 219VCD292Z RF

700003051604601 EDILENE NEVES TORRES 05/04/1990 Gestantes 2022-02-11 ASTRAZENECA/FIOCRUZ Gestante 219VCD292Z RF

708202640889840 ANA PAULA DA SILVA SOARES FARIAS 29/04/2003 Gestantes 2022-02-14 ASTRAZENECA/FIOCRUZ Gestante 219VCD292Z RF

700409170149950 ANA KIARA DE SOUSA 13/07/1981 Gestantes 2022-02-15 PFIZER Gestante FM2967 RF



700007490612009 RENIZE GALDINO DE LIMA 23/10/1993 Gestantes 2022-02-16 ASTRAZENECA/FIOCRUZ Gestante 219VCD292Z RF

702407058384425 ELIANA DEODATO 15/06/1992 Gestantes 2022-02-23 ASTRAZENECA/FIOCRUZ Gestante 21OVCD300Z RF

702003399186488 LILIAN SABRINA DE LIMA BEZERRA 16/04/2003 Gestantes 2022-02-23 ASTRAZENECA/FIOCRUZ Gestante 21OVCD300Z RF

704506646541720 MARIA MANUELA DA SILVA 05/06/1995 Gestantes 2022-02-23 ASTRAZENECA/FIOCRUZ Gestante 21OVCD300Z RF

707005818251332 MARIA LIDIANE DA SILVA 22/08/1990 Gestantes 2022-03-07 ASTRAZENECA/FIOCRUZ Gestante 21OVCD015VA RF

707804613481117 DEBORA RENALY ALVES FEITOZA 28/01/1996 Gestantes 2022-03-25 ASTRAZENECA/FIOCRUZ Gestante 21OVCD327Z RF

704000353831562 RUBIANA MARIA DOS SANTOS 07/07/1989 Puérperas 2022-03-25 ASTRAZENECA/FIOCRUZ Puérpera 21OVCD327Z RF

708502576183080 BRUNA ALVES MONTEIRO 12/10/1989 Gestantes 2022-04-01 ASTRAZENECA/FIOCRUZ Gestante 21OVCD327Z RF

708405237724260 ROSANA CAROLINE DE QUEIROZ MORAES 05/10/1998 Gestantes 2022-04-01 ASTRAZENECA/FIOCRUZ Gestante 21OVCD327Z RF

706801137145230 LETICIA DANIELA DOS SANTOS 06/11/1998 Gestantes 2022-04-08 ASTRAZENECA/FIOCRUZ Gestante 21OVCD327Z RF

700009734356806 TAMIRES PIONE DA SILVA 31/01/1991 Puérperas 2022-04-11 ASTRAZENECA/FIOCRUZ Puérpera 21OVCD327Z RF

706206510616663 GESSICA SUSSANE VIRGINIO ALVES 22/02/1995 Gestantes 2022-04-29 ASTRAZENECA/FIOCRUZ Gestante 21OVCD327Z RF

704004322135967 JADLA ARAUJO DE BARROS 13/01/2002 Gestantes 2022-05-04 ASTRAZENECA/FIOCRUZ Gestante 21OVCD327Z RF

700406942781542 CRISLANIA DE MOURA LIMA 20/09/1985 Puérperas 2022-06-13 ASTRAZENECA/FIOCRUZ Puérpera 21OVCD317W RF2

700004305843808 RAQUEL FEITOSA DA SILVA 12/04/1999 Gestantes 2022-07-08 ASTRAZENECA/FIOCRUZ Gestante 21OVCD317W REF

702707654665460 MAYARA FERREIRA ARAUJO 28/08/1990 Gestantes 2022-07-05 ASTRAZENECA/FIOCRUZ Gestante 21OVCD317W REF

705007878880358 MARTA EDILIA BEZERRA CARNEIRO 30/10/1977 Gestantes 2022-07-01 ASTRAZENECA/FIOCRUZ Gestante 21OVCD317W RF2


